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UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555
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Docket No. 50-416

Mr. Oliver D. Kingsley, Jr.

Vice President, Nuclear Operations
Mississippi Power & Light Company
P.0. Box 23054

Jackson, Mississippi 39205

Dear Mr, Kingsley:

SUBJECT: GRAND GULF NUCLEAR STATION UNIT 1 - SCHEDULE FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF
RESOLVED GENERIC ISSUES

The Comptroller General in a Report to the Congress dated September 19, 1984,
stated "NRC needs better management controls to ensure implementation of

generic issue solutions." To correct this situation, the Nuclear Regulatory
Commission is working on a long-term program which will improve its documentation
on the status of power reactor licensees' implementation of approved regulatory
improvements.

To assist me in developing this information for Grand Gulf Nuclear Station,
Unit 1, please review the enclosed plant-specific list, add omitted significant
actions to the list, and provide the date that all aspects of each identified
requirement were completed/implemented or are expected to be completed. For
each requirement that has been completed, enter “completed" under the Status
column and the date the item was completed. For requirements that have not been
completed/implemented, provide the projected date and enter "projected" under
the Status column. [ do not expect or want a major effort made to obtain
precise dates. Rather, I will accept readily-known or best-pstimate dates for
actions that have been completely implemented. For example, the year only
would be acceptable for completions prior to 1984; the month as well as year is
needed for requirements completed after that time. For projected
completions/implementations in 1986, use month and year. Use year only for
projections thereafter., Please provide a response in the form of a marked up
listing by May 31, 1986.

In the future, NRR will need estimated ca' < prior to issuance of the
safety evaluation so that the estimated schedule may be included in the
evaluation,
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This request is covered by OMB Clearance Number 3150-0011, which expires
September 30, 1986.

Sincerely,

AL kol

Kintner, Project Manager
BuR Project Directorate No. 4
Division of BWR Licensing

Enclosure:
As stated

cc: See next page



Mr. Oliver D, Kingsley, Jr.
Mississippi Power & Light Company

cc:
Robert B, McGehee, Esquire

Wise, Carter, Child, Steen and Caraway
P.0. Box 651

Jackson, Mississippi 39205

Nicholas S. Reynolds, Esquire

Bishop, Liberman, Cook, Purcell
and Reynolds

1200 17th Street, N.W.

Washington, D. C. 20036

Mr. Ralph T. Lally

Manager of Quality Assurance
Middle South Services, Inc.
P.0., Box 61000

New Orleans, Louisiana 70161

Mr. Larry F. Dale, Director
Nuclear Licensing and Safety
Mississippi Power & Light Company
P.0. Box 23054

Jackson, Mississippi 39205

Mr. R. W. Jackson, Project Engineer
Bechtel Power Corporation

15740 Shady Grove Road
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20877-1454

Mr. Ross C. Butcher

Senior Resident Inspector

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Route 2, Box 399

Port Gibson, Mississippi 39150

Regional Administrator, Region II
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission,
101 Marietta Street, N.W., Suite 2900
Atlanta, Georgia 30323

Mr. J. E. Cross

Grand Gulf Nuclear Station Site Director

Mississippi Power & Light Company
P.0. Box 756
Port Gibson, Mississippi 39150

Mr. C. R, Hutchinson

GGNS General Manager

Mississippi Power & Light Company
Post Office Box 756

Port Gibson, Mississippi 39150

Grand Gulf Nuclear Staiton

The Honorable William J. Guste, Jr.
Attorney General

Department of Justice

State of Louisiana

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70804

Office of the Governor
State of Mississippi
Jackson, Mississippi 31201

Attorney General
Gartin Building
Jackson, Mississippi 39205

Mr. Jack McMillan, Director

Division of Solid Waste Management

Mississippi Department of Natural
Resources

Bureau of Pollution Control

Post Office Box 10385

Jackson, Mississippi 39209

Alton B, Cobb, M.D.

State Health Officer

State Board of Health

P.0. Box 1700

Jackson, Mississippi 39205

President
Claiborne County Board of Supervisors
Port Gibson, Mississippi 39150

Mr. Ted H. Cloninger

Vice President, Nuclear Engineering
and Support

Mississippi Power & Light Company

Post Office Box 23054

Jackson, Mississippi 39205




Computer Listing of
Multiplant Actions (MPAs)
for
Grand Gulf Unit 1
("c" after date indicates date the

licensing action was completed)

gEnclosure
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FACILITY:
PLANT LOCATION:

GRAND

DOCKET NUMBER:
ARCH/ENGINEER:
IE INSPECTOR:

TAC NO,

M51094
M55711
M59099
M51679
M52761
M52842
M52923
M53004
M564537
M56304
M53593
M53676
M53759
M53842
M54069
M53986
149994
152232
M55863
M57393

MPA %

A-17
A-18
A-20
B-72
B-76
B-77
B-78
B-79
B-83
B-84
B-85
B-86
B-87
B-88
B-92
B-93
Cc-10
C-15
D-19
F-05

REGULATORY
FACILITY

INFORMATION

 WF 1
Gotho%, 2 VICKSIURO, MISS LLcRaER RONER: 333 It
:churcuzn . NSSS VENDOR: GE
LIC ACT
TITLE COMPLETE
INSTRUMENTATION TO FOLLOW THE COURSE OF AN ACCIDENT 08/22/86
TECH SPECS AFFECTED BY 50.72 AND 50.73 (GL 83-43) 08/31/84C
10 CFR 50.62 OPERATING REACTOR REVIEWS 09/12/86
NUREG 0737 TECH SPECS (GENERIC LETTER 82-16) 09/01/84C
ITEM 1.1 - POST TRIP REVIEW; PROGRAM DESCRIPTION & 05/10/85C
ITEM 2.1 - EQUIPMENT CLASSIFICATION & VENDOR INTER 12/31/86
ITEMS 3.1.1 & 3.1.2 -POST MAINTENANCE TEST PROCEDU  12/31/86
ITEM 3.1.3 - POST MAINTENANCE TESTING - CHANGES TO  08/14/85C
TECH SPECIFICATIONS COVERED BY GENERI 55;1553'35—34 09/01/84C
INSPECTIONS OF BWR STAINLESS STEEL PIPING ACCORDIN  03/27/85C
COoe §9 -1
SALEM ATWS 1.2 DATA CAPABILITY 10/22/85C
SALEM ATWS 2.2 S-R COMPONENTS 12731786
SALEM ATWS 3.2.1 & 3.2.2 S-R COMPONENTS (plﬁ‘*éfég‘
SALEM ATHWS 3.2.3 T.S. S-R COMPONENTS 12/06/85C
SALEM ATWS 4.5.1 DIVERSE TRIP FEATURES 12/31/86
SALEM ATHS «.5.2 8 4.5.3 TEST ALTERNATIVES 12731786
CONTROL OF HEAVY LOADS OVER SPENT FUEL POOL (PHASE I 09/01/84C
CONTROL OF HEAVY LOADS - PHASE II (FOLLOWUP OF MPA  04/04/85C
DIESEL GENERATOR RELIABILITY TECH SPECS (GL 84-15) 10,/03/86
1.C.1.273.8 PROCEDURES GENERATION PACKAGES (NUREG 07731786

TRACKING
IMPLEMENTATION

SYSTEM

PROJECT MANAGER: L. KINTNER
BRANCH CHIEF: W. BUTLER
LIC. ASSISTANT: . VACANT

LICENSEE
DATE



R~-1208731-001 REGULATORY INFORMATION TRACKING SYSTEMN PAGE *N
FACILITY INMNPLENENTATION

GRAND GULF 1 (CONTINUATION)
e By ' A LIC ACT ilAIu;ICENSEE

M51166  F-08  1.D.1.1 .DETAILED CONTROL ROOM DESIGN REVIEW PROGRA  08/01/85C
M5126464  F-09 I1.D.2  SAFETY PARAMETER DISPLAY SYSTEM 07/15/86
MG9993  F-12 II.B.3  POST ACCIDENT SAMPLING 09/01/864C
M54587  F-14 II.D.1 RV AND SV TRAINING 08/15/85¢C
M49459  F-26 I1.F.2 INSTRUMENTS FOR DETECTION ON INADEQUATE  03/18/85C
M56447  F-48 I1.K.3.18 ADS ACTUATION 07/18/86
M49992  F-55 II1.K.3.28 QUALIFICATION OF ADS ACCUMULATORS 11/22/85¢C
M57390  F-63 III.A.1.2 TECHNICAL SUPPORT CENTER 07/25/86
M57391  F-64 IIT.A.1.2 OPERATIONAL SUPPORT CENTER 07/25/86
M57392  F-65 III.A.1.2 EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FACILITY 07/25/86

M56127 F-71 I.D.1.2 DETAILED CONTROL ROOM REVIEW (FOLLOWUP TO 11728786
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This request is covered by OMB Clearance Number 3150-0011, which expires

September 30, 1986.

Enclosure:
As stated

cc: See next page

NRC PDR
Local PDR
PD#4 Reading
RBernero
Young, OELD
JPartlow
EJordan
BGrimes
LKintner
MO'Brien
ACRS (10)
HSmith
SScott

PD#4/PM p0#a/D [ />
LKintner:1b WButler
iy /36086 5 12 /86

Sincerely,
Original signed by
L. L. Kintner, Project Manager

BWR Project Directorate No. 4
Division of BWR Licensing



